
 

 

   Central Utah Healthcare Coalition Salt Lake, Summit, Tooele Healthcare Coalition Uintah Basin Healthcare Coalition 
       Rachel Barney (Central Utah HD) Steve Beach (SL Co HD) Rob Grove (TriCounty HD)       
435.896.5451 x340 | rbarney@centralutahhealth.org 801.856.3930 | sbeach@slco.org 435.247.1170 | rgrove@tricountyhealth.com 
 
   Northern Utah Healthcare Coalition Southeast Healthcare Coalition Utah/Wasatch Healthcare Coalition 
       Justin Brown (Bear River HD) Eric Anderson (Southeast HD) Kylaas Flanagan (Utah County HD) 
 435.695.2062 | jbrown@brhd.org 435.636.1159 | ewanderson@utah.gov 801.851.7046 | kylaasf@utahcounty.gov 
   
  Southwest Healthcare Coalition 
  Austin Smith (Southwest HD) 
 435.986.2589 | asmith@swuhealth.org   
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